

Lake County Illinois

Legislation Details (With Text)

12-0	181	Version:	1	Name:	Russell, Jr. as a member of the La	ke County Water
appo	pintment			Status:	Passed	
2/8/2	2012			In control:	Lake County Board	
				Final action:	2/14/2012	
Resolution providing for the appointment of George Russell, Jr. as a member of the Lake County Water Supply Advisory Committee - Technical.						
Ver.	Action By			Ac	ion	Result
1	Lake Cor	inty Board		an	oroved	Pass
-	appo 2/8/2 Reso Wate	Water Supply / Ver. Action By	appointment 2/8/2012 Resolution providing for th Water Supply Advisory Co	appointment 2/8/2012 Resolution providing for the app Water Supply Advisory Commit	appointment Status: 2/8/2012 In control: Final action: Resolution providing for the appointment of Geo Water Supply Advisory Committee - Technical.	Action By Action Russell, Jr. as a member of the Lal Supply Advisory Committee - Tech Supply Advisory Committee - Tech 2/8/2012 In control: Lake County Board Final action: 2/14/2012

Resolution providing for the appointment of George Russell, Jr. as a member of the Lake County Water Supply Advisory Committee - Technical.

RESUME: George Russell, Jr., 40 East Center Avenue, Lake Bluff, IL 60044 EDUCATION: George Washington University, B.S. Civil Engineering EXPERIENCE: Village Engineer, Village of Lake Bluff, Engineer Technician, Fairfax County Public Works, Naval Research

WHEREAS, there now exists a vacancy on the Lake County Water Supply Advisory Committee - Technical; and

WHEREAS, your Chairman requests that this County Board confirm the appointment of George Russell, Jr. as a member of the Lake County Water Supply Advisory Committee - Technical for a term ending December 1, 2012.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by this County Board of Lake County, Illinois, that the appointment of George Russell, Jr. as a member of the Lake County Water Supply Water Advisory Committee - Technical for a term ending December 1, 2012 be, and the same is hereby confirmed.

DATED at Waukegan, Illinois, on February 14, 2012.